
SANDANONA

®

ORVIS
PRESENTS OUR

7TH ANNUAL

Game Fair
AND

COUNTRY SPORTING 
WEEKEND

2013

SEPTEMBER 21 & 22

EXHIBITORS
AND

VENDORS

3047 Sharon Turnpike
Millbrook, NY 12545

845-677-9701
www.orvis.com/sandanona

sandanona@orvis.com

EVENT TENT
FRONT HELIPORT

Saturday & Sunday
11:00 AM	Cary Institute President, 
	 William Schlesinger, (Sat. Only)
12:00 PM	French Creek Labradors - Hunting Dogs
1:00 PM 	 Dr. Paul Schwartz - Veterinarian
	 talks about common ailments in 
	 Labs & Springers
2:00 PM	 French Creek Labradors - 
	 Companion Dogs
3:00 PM	 Master Gunsmith, Jordan Smith -
	 Gun Cleaning / Maintenance / Storage
4:00 PM	 Davidoff Cigars Jeff Stone, The Art of
	 Blending & Tasting Cigars

TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Birds of Prey Demonstrations
11:30 AM and 2:30 PM Both Days

Game Cooking Demonstration
12:00 PM and 2:00 PM Both Days

On Going Demo’s
Fly Casting
Fly Tying
Gun Engraving
Sketch Artist
Watercolor Artist
Land Rover Driving Course
Novice Shooting Station - Try Your First Shot

For Kids 
	 Bouncy House
	 Bird House Building
	 Bird House Painting
	 Balloons
	 Air Rifle with Instructor
	 Birds of Prey Demo
	 Fun Fishing Practice Game

Captian Dave Pecci
Obsession Sportfishing 

Charters
207-841-1444

dave@obsessioncharters.com
www.obsessioncharters.com

Perazzi USA
Custom High Performance 

Shotguns
626-334-1234

perazziusa@aol.com
www.perazzi.com

Pine Hill Plantation
Orivs Endorsed Wingshooting 

Lodge - Vintage Georgia 
Quail Hunting

Jackie & Doug Coe
229-758-2464

reservations@pinehillplantation.com
www.pinehillplantation.com

James Purdey & Sons
Fine English Firearms

Ian Andrews
+44(0)2074991801

enquiries@purdey.com
www.purdey.com

Robert Louis Co.
Laser Practice Shooting System

Bob Foege
203-270-1400

bob@rlouis.com
www.shotguncombogauge.com

Paula Redmond 
Real Estate, Inc.

Premier Real Estate Company
Paula Redmond
845-677-0505

realestate@paularedmond.com
www.paularedmond.com

Robin Hollow Outfitters
Fine Guns & Sporting 

Accessories
William Hadfield
401-568-0331

rhoemail@aol.com
www.robinhollow.com

Scotch Malt Whiskey Society
Alan Shayne

Society Ambassador
954-749-2440

www.smwsa.com

Silverleaf Resorts, Inc.
Premier Resort Collection

Chelsea Wolfe
518-785-4083

wolfec@silverleafresorts.com
www.silverleafresorts.com

 
Christopher Smith Galleries
Wildlife Bronze Sculptures

Christopher Smith
979-777-2432

christopher@smithbronze.com
www.smithbronze.com

Spring Lane Hunt Club
Orvis Endorsed 

Hunting Grounds
Wingshooting

JD Kelly
814-880-7091

hunt@springlanehuntclub.com
www.springlanehuntclub.com

Sporting Antiques 
& Collectibles
Gary Herman
845-868-7028

dsafari@optonline.net

SportEar
Electronic Hearing Protection

Ray Bori
801-360-9249

ray@sportear.com
www.sportear.com

Sporting Photo Art
From Field to Fine Art Print

Jeff Hulton
508-259-9900

jhulton@me.com
www.sportingphotoart.com

Supreme Cream 
Megan Chambers 

845-416-0848

Trout Unlimited
Bob Meyen

Fishing Guide & Fly Tying Expert
845-677-9701

The Upland Almanac
Upland Bird Hunting 

Magazine & related items
John C. Gosselin

802-849-9000
info@uplandalmanac.com
www.uplandalmanac.com

Vintage Firearms
Purveyors of Collectible

& Sporting Shotguns
Jay Shachter
616-292-6240

jay@vintagefirearmsinc.com
www.vintagefirearmsinc.com

Virginia Sportsman
Lifestyle Magazine

Hay Hardy
434-996-2803

hhardy@vasportsman.com
www.vasportsman.com

W C Russell Moccasin Co.
Custom Made Moccasins, Boots 

& Shoes Since 1898
Ralph Fabricius
920-361-2252

russell@russellmoccasin.com
www.russellmoccasin.com

William and Son
English Made Guns 

& Accessories
William Asprey

+44 (0) 20 7493 8385
info@williamandson.com
www.williamandson.com

WINCHESTER AMMUNITION
EVENT SPONSOR

“The American Legend”
Rocky Stewart
716-867-1712

rstewart@tfgowen.com
www.winchester.com

Frank J Zitz & Company, Inc.
845-876-4896

zitzf@valspar.net
www.taxidermymuseum.com



BARBOUR - EVENT SPONSOR
800-338-3474

www.barbour.com

Steve Barnett Fine Guns
Specializing in Custom Firearms

Steve Barnett
662-494-0779

sbarnett@sbfgllc.com
www.sbfgllc.com 

Beretta Gallery
Robert Booz

212-319-3235
rbooz@berettausa.com
www.berettausa.com

Best Wingshooting.com
International Wingshooting 

Adventures
John Wiles

443-624-8719
john@bestwingshooting.com
www.bestwingshooting.com

Black’s Sporting Directory
800-766-0039 ext. 104

www.blackswingandclay.com

The Blue Bounce House
NY’s bounce houses, event 

planning, & children’s parties
Mary Alex

845-337-1890
www.bluebouncehouse.com
info@bluebouncehouse.com

BrãeVal
Sporting Adventure Apparel

Gregor McCluskey
860-482-7260

gregor@braeval.net
www.braeval.net

Brays Island Plantation
Sporting Community

Paul Burton
843-846-3173

pburton@islc.net
www.braysisland.com

British Sporting Arms, LTD
Retail Sporting Shotguns & Apparel

Charles Schneible
845-677-8303

charles@bsaltd.com
www.bsaltd.com

Bruce Television
Custom Audio/Video Installation

Todd Yerks
845-373-4444

brucetelevision@yahoo.com
www.brucetv.net

CAESAR GUERINI
EVENT SPONSOR

727-820-3433
info@gueriniusa.com
www.gueriniusa.com

Charles Boswell Gun Maker
Makers of Fine English Shotguns

Chris Batha
866-254-2406

chrisbatha@aol.com
www.chrisbatha.com

Cary Institute of
Ecosystem Studies
The Science Behind

Environmental Solutions
Olivia van Melle Kamp
845-677-7600, ext 120

vanmellekampo@caryinstitute.org
www.caryinstitute.org

Catskill Mountian Kettle Corn
John McCabe
845-978-8994

catskillmountainkettlecorn@gmail.com

Center for Veterinary Care, P.C.
Dr. Paul Schwartz 

www.centerforveterinarycare.com
845-677-8800 

Paul Chinelli
Artist

518-537-2016
doggity@yahoo.com

www.paulchinelli.com

Stephen Cobb Guns
American-European-English

Doubles Bought & Sold
Stephen Cobb
908-234-0644

Tarheel07129@yahoo.com
www.stevecobbguns.com

Connecticut Shotgun Mfg. Co.
Manufacturer of Shotguns

Lou Frutuoso
860-225-6581

galazan@msn.com
www.connecticutshotgun.com

Christine Coombs Fine Art
Original Watercolor 

& Oil Paintings
Christine Coombs

603-455-9115
c.coombsart@gmail.com

www.coombsartgallery.com 

Covey and Nye
Purveyors of Fine Guns 
& Attire for Field & Town

Lars Jacob
802-549-4848

ljacob@coveyandnye.com
www.coveyandnye.com

Covey Rise
 A Distinctive Magazine
Devoted to Our Upland

Sporting Lifestyle
John Thames
256-794-7771

info@coveyrisemagazine.com
www.coveyrisemagazine.com

Crisp Architects
Residential Architect
Annette Santacroce

845-677-8256
annette@crisparchitects.com

www.crisparchitects.com

Tom Cullen
Falconer

845-590-2850
tcullen@frontier.net

DAVIDOFF CIGARS
EVENT SPONSOR
www.davidoff.com

Deep Water Cay
Bonefishing Lodge 
on Private Island

Christopher Pipes
904-753-0101

chris@thehighlonesomeranch.com
www.deepwatercay.com

Deer Creek Lodge
Kentucky’s Premier Destination

for Upland & Deer Hunting
David Ernspiger
270-835-2424

david@deercreeklodge.net
www.deercreeklodge.net

Dubarry of Ireland
Gortex Lined Leather Boots, 

Tweed Clothing & Accessories
866-658-3569

sales@dubarry.us
www.dubarry.com

Ducks Unlimited
World Leader in 

Wetland Conservation
Ron Zega

518-944-6664
rzega@ducks.org
www.ducks.org

Dutchess Land Conservancy
Non-Profit Land Trust

Rebecca Thornton
845-677-3002

beckyt@dutchessland.org
www.dutchessland.org

Eastern Shore Guide Service
Waterfowl Outfitter in 
Maryland & Montana

Matt Disotell
800-975-4011

info@easternshoreguideservice.com
www.easternshoreguideservice.com

Engraving Gournet
Master Engraver
Geoffroy Gournet

610-559-0710
ggournet@yahoo.com
www.gournetusa.com 

The Equinox
A Luxury Collection 
Golf Resort & Spa

Janelle Palmer
802-362-7826

jpalmer@equinoxresort.com
www.equinoxresort.com

Ermilio Clothiers & Specialty 
Shop, LTD

Custom Clothing, Sporting
Gentry & Career

Bob Ermilio
610-613-6793

rermilio@gmail.com
www.ermilioclothiers.com

ORVIS Game Fair & COUNTRY SPORTING WEEKEND
EXHIBITORS AND VENDORS

Fly Fishing 101
Truel  Meyers
802-362-4604

meyerst@orvis.com
www.orvis.com/flyfishingschools

Fly Folly
Tent Couture for 
Portable Shade
Holly Burguières
917-596-0095

tailgatesmillbrookny@gmail.com
www.flyfolly.com

Fox Gloves
Great Gloves for Gardeners 

& Outdoor Enthusiasts
Harriet Zbikowski

888-322-4450
info@foxglovesinc.com

www.foxglovesgardengloves.com

FRENCH CREEK 
LABRADORS, INC.
EVENT SPONSOR

Orvis Endorsed Kennel
Breeding & Training British/Irish & 

 American Labrador Retrievers
Shawn Trzeciak
814-573-4715

frenchcreeklabs@windstream.net
www.frenchcreeklabradors.com

Game Conservancy USA, Inc.
Charitable & Educational 

Organization
Robert Hatch
203-661-5959

rhatch@gcusa.org
www.gcusa.org

Good Shot Design, LLC
Hand made Tweed Apparel 

and Outerwear
Lyndall Bailye
908-211-1162

lbailye@goodshotdesign.com
www.goodshotdesign.com

Great Lakes 
Fly Fishing Company
Sporting Literature & 

Collectible Fly Fishing Tackle
Glen Blackwood
616-866-6060

glffc@troutmoor.net
www.troutmoor.net

Griffin & Howe
Firearms

Lorraine Smario
203-618-0270

smario@griffinhowe.com
www.griffinhowe.com

Guns of Old England
Fine Old English Shotguns

Austin Koss
231-622-8813

austinkoss@gmail.com
www.gunsofoldengland.com 

The High Lonesome Ranch
Wingshooting, Flyfishing,

Dude Ranch
Christopher Pipes

904-753-0101
chris@thehighlonesomeranch.com
www.thehighlonesomeranch.com

Holland & Holland
Guns, Rifles, and Accessories

David Cruz / Guy Davies
212-752-7755

gunroomny@hollandandholland.com
www.hollandandholland.com

Housatonic River Outfitters
Fly Fishing Collectibles, 

Books & Art
Harold McMillan
914-414-1366

harold.mcmillan@mssb.com
www.dryflies.com

The Hunter Collection
Fine Shotguns

Bob Hunter
334-872-6603

bob@hunterguns.com
www.hunterguns.com

Joe The Grower
Farm Market & Bakery

Joseph Giangrande
845-724-5503

joethegrower@verizon.net
www.joethegrower.com

Jonas Brothers Studios
World Class Museum Quality 

Taxidermy
Carl & Mary Pepi

845-278-0506
jonasbros@aol.com

www.jonasbrotherstaxidermy.com

J. Russell Jinishian Gallery
Marine & Sporting Art Gallery

Fred Polhemus
802-598-8301

sportingartnews@gmail.com
www.jrusselljinishiangallery.com/

exhibitions

LAND ROVER EXPERIENCE 
EQUINOX

 EVENT SPONSOR
Josh Williams
802-362-0687

josh@landroverschool.com
www.equinoxresort.com/things

todo/driving

LeCHAMEAU USA
EVENT SPONSOR

Hand Crafted Rubber Boots
Gerry Zimmermann

845-256-0978
gjsportsplus@aol.com

www.lechameauusa.com

The Lodge at Glendorn
Orvis Endorsed Fishing Lodge

800-843-8568
reservations@glendorn.com

www.glendorn.com

Lola’s Café & Gourmet Take Out
Edward Kowalski

845-471-8555
www.lolascafeandcatering.com

Madder Hatters
Ladies Shooting 
& Sporting Hats

Diana King
518-398-6614

dnkbbc@yahoo.com
www.themadderhatters.com

Maile Allen Antiques
Maps & Prints (1400-1890)

George Dickinson
845-227-8947

oldmaps1@frontiernet.net

Millbrook Winery
845-677-8383

millbrookwinery@millwine.com
www.millbrookwine.com

MOFFLY MEDIA
EVENT SPONSOR

Sharon Kress
203-571-1623

sharonk@mofflymedia.com
www.mofflymedia.com

William Larkin Moore & Sons
Dealers of Fine Sporting Arms

Dan Moore
480-951-8913

New England Wine Cellars
Design & Build Wine Storage

Fred B. Tregaskis
860-824-2400

fred@newcellars.com
www.newcellars.com

Open Country Adventures
Nebraska’s Premier Upland 

Bird Hunting Destination
Kyle Waggoner
308-882-8020

kyle@huntoca.com
www.huntoca.com

Orvis Gun Room
John Rano, Manager

802-362-2580
ranoj@orvis.com

www.orvis.com/customshotguns

Osprey, LTD
Shotguns, Rifles and 

Double Rifles
Gary Downey
516-674-8050

info@ospreyarms.com
www.ospreyarms.com

Outdoor Adventures
Fine Firearms

Charles D. Spigner
518-792-4663

samspig@yahoo.com

Patricia’s Presents
Glamorous Jewelry & Pet 

Themed Gifts for Men, 
Women & Children

Patricia Polk
860-354-4193

info@patriciaspresents.com
www.patriciaspresents.com


